
                                  CASA Speak Up For Kids 5K 
                                     5K Road Race 

       
Place    Name Age Gender 

Net 
Time 

Gun 
Time Pace Bib 

 1 Christian Cobb 15 M 18:53 18:55 6:06 22 
 2 Justin Gable 25 M 18:59 19:00 6:07 966 
 3 Jarad Hawthorne 16 M 18:59 19:01 6:08 21 
 4 Hunter Adams 16 M 20:33 20:35 6:38 13 
 5 Arlen Work 51 M 20:40 20:46 6:41 936 
 6 Tyler Priest 26 M 20:59 21:01 6:46 14 
 7 Mason Bray 19 M 21:11 21:18 6:52 35 
 8 Adam Guzman 28 M 21:33 21:35 6:57 994 
 9 David Medrano 32 M 22:03 22:06 7:07 1000 
 10 Kateland Maddox 19 F 22:07 22:14 7:10 978 
 11 Jay Long 60 M 22:07 22:22 7:12 44 
 12 Jackie Cannon 56 M 22:18 22:20 7:12 981 
 13 Christy Wells 34 F 23:08 23:11 7:28 963 
 14 Dustin Pierce 20 M 23:54 24:01:00 7:44 977 
 15 Kimberly Warminski 32 F 24:06:00 24:09:00 7:47 950 
 16 Daisy Balderaz 28 F 24:40:00 24:43:00 7:58 43 
 17 Rigo Netro 27 M 24:50:00 24:55:00 8:01 995 
 18 Aubrey Watson 15 F 25:05:00 25:11:00 8:07 993 
 19 Mason Nicklaus 23 M 25:13:00 25:15:00 8:08 28 
 20 Antonio Aguilar 18 M 25:13:00 25:19:00 8:09 971 
 21 Dino Owens 56 M 25:19:00 25:26:00 8:12 998 
 22 Maureen Hubbart 29 F 25:21:00 25:26:00 8:12 987 
 23 Marco Mata 14 M 25:27:00 25:33:00 8:14 967 
 24 Hillary Amos 26 F 25:30:00 25:33:00 8:14 975 
 25 Eric Brown 22 M 26:05:00 26:12:00 8:26 34 
 26 Neil Meredith 28 M 26:11:00 26:21:00 8:29 938 
 27 Beverly Perry 44 F 26:17:00 26:25:00 8:30 996 
 28 Reaghan Payne 23 F 26:22:00 26:26:00 8:31 29 
 29 Valentia Maciel 20 M 26:26:00 26:31:00 8:32 42 
 30 Kimberly Naughton 30 F 27:01:00 27:06:00 8:44 988 
 31 Trent Doak 14 M 27:32:00 27:42:00 8:55 982 
 32 Michele Lookingbill 40 F 28:06:00 28:12:00 9:05 947 
 33 Tyler Kraft 32 M 28:48:00 29:01:00 9:21 943 
 34 Alan Cox 64 M 29:05:00 29:18:00 9:26 960 
 35 Juan Regalado 25 M 29:14:00 29:29:00 9:30 997 
 36 Samantha Haley 26 F 29:20:00 29:31:00 9:30 946 
 37 Jessica Behrends 20 F 29:25:00 29:36:00 9:32 926 
 38 Meagan Daniel 11 F 29:26:00 29:38:00 9:33 930 
 



39 Jesus Mendoza 20 M 29:26:00 29:29:00 9:30 15 
 40 Julie Buckles 35 F 29:29:00 29:42:00 9:34 976 
 41 Roland Azcarraga 53 M 29:56:00 30:08:00 9:42 985 
 42 Tiffany Laur 32 F 30:16:00 30:22:00 9:47 16 
 43 Bethany Smith 24 F 30:33:00 30:44:00 9:54 941 
 44 Christal Daniel 37 F 30:41:00 30:54:00 9:57 934 
 45 Scott Hill 43 M 31:10:00 31:25:00 10:07 937 
 46 Ashley Allen 47 M 31:10:00 31:14:00 10:04 964 
 47 Molly Allen 25 F 31:11:00 31:15:00 10:04 962 
 48 Jeremy Amero 30 M 31:12:00 31:16:00 10:04 956 
 49 Angela Lust 49 F 31:14:00 31:23:00 10:06 984 
 50 Matt Reyna 25 M 31:25:00 31:39:00 10:12 942 
 51 Cassandra Rivera 21 F 31:28:00 31:36:00 10:10 32 
 52 Jeff Tseng 66 M 31:32:00 31:49:00 10:15 929 
 53 Marina Anthony 26 F 31:36:00 31:49:00 10:15 932 
 54 Marenda Navarro 33 F 31:38:00 31:50:00 10:15 933 
 55 Vincient Barnes 20 M 31:44:00 31:49:00 10:15 972 
 56 Dominique Gamez 20 F 31:44:00 31:49:00 10:15 36 
 57 Julie Miller 44 F 31:52:00 31:58:00 10:18 992 
 58 Rich Ritcherson 22 M 31:59:00 32:10:00 10:21 954 
 59 Amy Meredith 27 F 32:30:00 32:43:00 10:32 939 
 60 Alisha Gamez 23 F 34:01:00 34:06:00 10:59 965 
 61 Stan Doak 52 M 34:13:00 34:26:00 11:05 983 
 62 Heather Huseman 32 F 34:14:00 34:26:00 11:05 961 
 63 Rachel Pirtle 31 F 34:16:00 34:29:00 11:06 45 
 64 Charlotte Adams 59 F 34:24:00 34:31:00 11:07 12 
 65 Tyler Wilson 13 M 35:15:00 35:25:00 11:24 26 
 66 Brady Wilson 39 M 35:15:00 35:24:00 11:24 27 
 67 Mandi Guffey 39 F 36:16:00 36:28:00 11:44 959 
 68 Meghan Reid 27 F 36:26:00 36:35:00 11:47 47 
 69 Lori Barbosa 38 F 36:31:00 36:45:00 11:50 931 
 70 Diane Reid 52 F 36:36:00 36:45:00 11:50 48 
 71 Alisha Amero 36 F 37:27:00 37:31:00 12:05 957 
 72 Misty Gerber 36 F 37:43:00 37:46:00 12:10 927 
 73 Kris Thomas 38 M 38:13:00 38:18:00 12:20 19 
 74 Paityn Thomas 16 F 38:13:00 38:18:00 12:20 20 
 75 Amy Eaton 39 F 38:52:00 38:58:00 12:33 949 
 76 Laura Harrell 36 F 39:06:00 39:20:00 12:40 945 
 77 Taylor Ritcherson 22 F 39:49:00 40:00:00 12:53 953 
 78 Chelo Rivera 22 M 39:57:00 40:06:00 12:55 33 
 79 Bill Banks 54 M 40:52:00 41:01:00 13:12 951 
 80 Angela Banks 23 F 40:53:00 41:01:00 13:13 952 
 81 Dean Wallace 71 M 41:01:00 41:20:00 13:19 37 
 



82 Wendy Lara 19 F 42:41:00 42:49:00 13:47 46 
 83 Kirstin Fowler 14 F 43:01:00 43:17:00 13:56 10 
 84 Michell Velasquez 44 F 43:05:00 43:15:00 13:55 958 
 85 Tanner Wilson 11 M 43:20:00 43:30:00 14:00 25 
 86 Briana Gardner 16 F 43:43:00 44:03:00 14:11 8 
 87 Lynnette Huber 49 F 43:59:00 44:13:00 14:14 944 
 88 Kimberly Huber 19 F 44:00:00 44:14:00 14:14 49 
 89 Michelle Amero 10 F 44:55:00 44:59:00 14:29 955 
 90 Kiley Kelley 12 F 44:56:00 44:59:00 14:29 999 
 91 Jerika Thompson 25 F 49:36:00 49:43:00 16:00 989 
 

92 
Laura-Ashle 
McCrary 21 F 49:36:00 49:43:00 16:00 991 

 93 Alyssa Johnston 22 F 49:36:00 49:43:00 16:01 990 
 94 Passion Coleman 14 F 51:23:00 51:47:00 16:40 9 
 95 Trissy Wilson 17 F 51:41:00 51:49:00 16:41 7 
   

        

         

                            ********** AWARDS LIST 
************** 

     

                        ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 Kateland Maddox 19 22:07 22:14 978 

                   ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 Christian Cobb 15 18:53 18:55 22 

                  ********** FEMALE MASTERS RESULTS *********** 
                    ********** MALE MASTERS RESULTS *********** 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 15 

      1 Aubrey Watson 15 25:05:00 25:11:00 
    2 Meagan Daniel 11 29:26:00 29:38:00 
    3 Kirstin Fowler 14 43:01:00 43:17:00 
    4 Michelle Amero 10 44:55:00 44:59:00 
    5 Kiley Kelley 12 44:56:00 44:59:00 
    6 Passion Coleman 14 51:23:00 51:47:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 15 

      1 Marco Mata 14 25:27:00 25:33:00 
    2 Trent Doak 14 27:32:00 27:42:00 
    3 Tyler Wilson 13 35:15:00 35:25:00 
    4 Tanner Wilson 11 43:20:00 43:30:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  16 - 

19 
      1 Paityn Thomas 16 38:13:00 38:18:00 

    2 Wendy Lara 19 42:41:00 42:49:00 
    



3 Briana Gardner 16 43:43:00 44:03:00 
    4 Kimberly Huber 19 44:00:00 44:14:00 
    5 Trissy Wilson 17 51:41:00 51:49:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  16 - 19 

      1 Jarad Hawthorne 16 18:59 19:01 
    2 Hunter Adams 16 20:33 20:35 
    3 Mason Bray 19 21:11 21:18 
    4 Antonio Aguilar 18 25:13:00 25:19:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 

24 
      1 Reaghan Payne 23 26:22:00 26:26:00 

    2 Jessica Behrends 20 29:25:00 29:36:00 
    3 Bethany Smith 24 30:33:00 30:44:00 
    4 Cassandra Rivera 21 31:28:00 31:36:00 
    5 Dominique Gamez 20 31:44:00 31:49:00 
    6 Alisha Gamez 23 34:01:00 34:06:00 
    7 Taylor Ritcherson 22 39:49:00 40:00:00 
    8 Angela Banks 23 40:53:00 41:01:00 
    

9 
Laura-Ashle 
McCrary 21 49:36:00 49:43:00 

    10 Alyssa Johnston 22 49:36:00 49:43:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 24 

      1 Dustin Pierce 20 23:54 24:01:00 
    2 Mason Nicklaus 23 25:13:00 25:15:00 
    3 Eric Brown 22 26:05:00 26:12:00 
    4 Valentia Maciel 20 26:26:00 26:31:00 
    5 Jesus Mendoza 20 29:26:00 29:29:00 
    6 Vincient Barnes 20 31:44:00 31:49:00 
    7 Rich Ritcherson 22 31:59:00 32:10:00 
    8 Chelo Rivera 22 39:57:00 40:06:00 
      

                                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  25 - 
29 

      1 Daisy Balderaz 28 24:40:00 24:43:00 
    2 Maureen Hubbart 29 25:21:00 25:26:00 
    3 Hillary Amos 26 25:30:00 25:33:00 
    4 Samantha Haley 26 29:20:00 29:31:00 
    5 Molly Allen 25 31:11:00 31:15:00 
    6 Marina Anthony 26 31:36:00 31:49:00 
    7 Amy Meredith 27 32:30:00 32:43:00 
    8 Meghan Reid 27 36:26:00 36:35:00 
    9 Jerika Thompson 25 49:36:00 49:43:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  25 - 29 

      



1 Justin Gable 25 18:59 19:00 
    2 Tyler Priest 26 20:59 21:01 
    3 Adam Guzman 28 21:33 21:35 
    4 Rigo Netro 27 24:50:00 24:55:00 
    5 Neil Meredith 28 26:11:00 26:21:00 
    6 Juan Regalado 25 29:14:00 29:29:00 
    7 Matt Reyna 25 31:25:00 31:39:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 

34 
      1 Christy Wells 34 23:08 23:11 

    2 Kimberly Warminski 32 24:06:00 24:09:00 
    3 Kimberly Naughton 30 27:01:00 27:06:00 
    4 Tiffany Laur 32 30:16:00 30:22:00 
    5 Marenda Navarro 33 31:38:00 31:50:00 
    6 Heather Huseman 32 34:14:00 34:26:00 
    7 Rachel Pirtle 31 34:16:00 34:29:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 34 

      1 David Medrano 32 22:03 22:06 
    2 Tyler Kraft 32 28:48:00 29:01:00 
    3 Jeremy Amero 30 31:12:00 31:16:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  35 - 

39 
      1 Julie Buckles 35 29:29:00 29:42:00 

    2 Christal Daniel 37 30:41:00 30:54:00 
    3 Mandi Guffey 39 36:16:00 36:28:00 
    4 Lori Barbosa 38 36:31:00 36:45:00 
    5 Alisha Amero 36 37:27:00 37:31:00 
    6 Misty Gerber 36 37:43:00 37:46:00 
    7 Amy Eaton 39 38:52:00 38:58:00 
    8 Laura Harrell 36 39:06:00 39:20:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  35 - 39 

      1 Brady Wilson 39 35:15:00 35:24:00 
    2 Kris Thomas 38 38:13:00 38:18:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 

44 
      1 Beverly Perry 44 26:17:00 26:25:00 

    2 Michele Lookingbill 40 28:06:00 28:12:00 
    3 Julie Miller 44 31:52:00 31:58:00 
    4 Michell Velasquez 44 43:05:00 43:15:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 44 

      1 Scott Hill 43 31:10:00 31:25:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  45 - 

49 
      1 Angela Lust 49 31:14:00 31:23:00 

    



2 Lynnette Huber 49 43:59:00 44:13:00 
                              MALE AGE GROUP  45 - 49 

      1 Ashley Allen 47 31:10:00 31:14:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 

54 
      1 Diane Reid 52 36:36:00 36:45:00 

      
                                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 54 

      1 Arlen Work 51 20:40 20:46 
    2 Roland Azcarraga 53 29:56:00 30:08:00 
    3 Stan Doak 52 34:13:00 34:26:00 
    4 Bill Banks 54 40:52:00 41:01:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  55 - 

59 
      1 Charlotte Adams 59 34:24:00 34:31:00 

                              MALE AGE GROUP  55 - 59 
      1 Jackie Cannon 56 22:18 22:20 

    2 Dino Owens 56 25:19:00 25:26:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 

64 
                                MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 64 
      1 Jay Long 60 22:07 22:22 

    2 Alan Cox 64 29:05:00 29:18:00 
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  65 - 

69 
                                MALE AGE GROUP  65 - 69 
      1 Jeff Tseng 66 31:32:00 31:49:00 

                             FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 
99 

                                MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 
      1 Dean Wallace 71 41:01:00 41:20:00 

     


